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EASTER &  
REPEAT PRESCRIPTIONS 

 
WE WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING BANK HOLIDAYS 

 

Friday 2nd April 2021 
Monday 5th April 2021 

 
The practice is always extremely busy during this time, so we do ask you to bear 
with us and provide as much notice as possible. Below is a guide to when your 
medication will be ready for collection during the Easter Period 

DAY ORDERED DAY READY FOR COLLECTION 
 

Monday 29th March  
(This is the deadline for 

collection prior to Easter) 

Thursday 1st April 

Tuesday 30th March Tuesday 6th April  
Wednesday 31st March Wednesday 7th April  

Thursday 1st April Thursday 8th April 
 

 
Please note that there are also bank holidays on the following days: 

Monday 3rd May 
Monday 31st May 

Monday 30th August 
 


